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sté
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27
33
32
36
30
35
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31

25
21

rgc

24043
24031
24032
24006
30010
24037
24003
30022
24025
30013
30061
33026
24033
24039
24038
24012

jméno

NOVAK Martin
JIRKA David
SVADLENA Vaclav
KLIMA Jan
KOTEK Milo$
JANU Petr
SVADLENA Martin
VALEK Michal
MUSIL Filip
MOLACEK Petr
HABICH Tomas
CHOD Ondrej
KLIMA Vojtéch
PESKA Libor
VANECEK Tomas
HALES Antonin

Jarni sjezdy na Luznici

zavod ¢. 17

feka Luznice, huté - Bechyné

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1991
1985
1985
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1974
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1987
1974
1992
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oddil
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C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
VS Tabor
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
VS Tabor
C.Kruml.
VS Tabor
VS Tabor
Blovice
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.

cas
18:56,50
19:32,40
20:10,50
21:04,50
22:05,90
22:17,30
23:34,90
23:41,30
23:45,50
24:30,10
24:38,10
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sté
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58
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57
63
65
61
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60
68
66
62
55

rgc

24063
26010
24034
33016
24060
30043
24051
23057
24020
26017
26018
26019
26001
24009
23068
24052
24058
24046

jméno

MASINOVA Marie
LAGNEROVA Jana
PALOUDOVA Karolina
POLIVKOVA Hana
DUNDOVA Iva
VANKOVA Klara
MACKALOVA Haidi
BORSKA Alena
KOUDELKOVA Veronika
REZNICKOVA Katefina
KOLIHOVA Hana
BOCANKOVA Jana
BOCANKOVA Lucie
HLAVNICKOVA Tereza
BOCKOVA Bara
MANOVA Stépanka
BAUEROVA Markéta
KOUDELKOVA Petra
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nar.
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2003
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2003
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oddil
¢.Kruml.
Sobéslav
C.Kruml.
Blovice
C.Kruml.
VS Tabor
C.Kruml.
SKVS CB
C.Kruml.
Sobéslav
Sobéslav
Sobéslav
Sobéslav
C.Kruml.
SKVs CB
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.

poradatel: TJ jiskra Bechyné

cas
18:57,60
19:41,20
20:02,00
20:35,50
20:58,90
23:21,40
23:41,20
24:04,60
25:22,20
25:30,10
27:55,30
29:29,20
30:00,10
40:36,40
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24015

publikovano: 13.04.2014 / 15:03:52

jméno
JIRKA David
SVADLENA Vaclav

HASA Michal
WOLDRICH Pavel

STUDLAR Patrik
ZLAMAL Antonin

PROCHAZKA Pavel
MiKA Jaroslav
SAIKO Tomas
JANU Petr

KLIMA Jan
SKOREPA Vojtéch

Jarni sjezdy na Luznici

zavod ¢. 17

feka Luznice, huté - Bechyné
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1985
1985

1981
1981

1999
1999

1976
1976

1986
1987

1998
1999

vt oddil
2 C.Kruml.
Bechyné
So Pisek
C.Kruml.
RK Tyn
3 C.Kruml.
3 C.Kruml.

poradatel: TJ jiskra Bechyné

cas

19:23,80

21:21,40

24:06,20
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13.04.14
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76014
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11019
33014
11016
12035
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42062
24005
11021
20008
23006
39047

jméno

STEFAN Tomas
KLEIN Pavel
DAVIDEK Tomas
PAZOUREK Jan
HASA Michal
UHLIK Frantisek
KRESL Ladislav
KOUDELKA Tomas
PAZOUREK Pavel
KOUDELKA Tomas
VANEK Martin
KOUDELKA Samson
ZVOLANEK Filip
KLEIN Pavel
KLAMPFL Tomas
MARES Jakub
POLIVKA Jan
BACA Jakub
CHOD David

KRC Ladislav
MACASEK Tomas
DODAL Jan
BURES Jan
GROSSMANN Zdenék
BACA Milan
NACHTIGAL Jifi
BOCEK Zdenék
GROSSMANN Petr
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feka Luznice, huté - Bechyné

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1995
1976
1985
1973
1981
1975
1972
1964
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1971
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1999
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1992
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1974
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Sobéslav
RK Tyn
C.Kruml.
Bechyné
Bechyné
Bechyné
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Bechyné
C.Kruml.
VS Tabor
¢.Kruml.
Bechyné
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Blovice
KK Brand
Blovice
KK Brand
Dukla B.
Boh.Pha
Susice
C.Kruml.
KK Brand
Chomutov
SKVS CB
Loko Plz

poradatel: TJ jiskra Bechyné

cas
16:48,30
17:20,40
17:41,40
17:46,70
17:57,50
18:33,60
19:24,60
20:29,80
20:45,60
22:09,10
23:31,80
23:57,20
24:02,50
28:07,30
30:11,30
34:22,40
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sté
61

62
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63

rgc

24063
24034
26010
97017

jméno

MASINOVA Marie
PALOUDOVA Karolina
LAGNEROVA Jana
BAUEROVA Lenka
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feka Luznice, huté - Bechyné

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1997
2000
1959
1984

vt oddil

3 C.Kruml.
3 C.Kruml.
3 Sobéslav
0 RKTroja

poradatel: TJ jiskra Bechyné

cas
23:50,80
24:26,80
24:39,50
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